SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET
NI_G_IN_00154.docx
Rev. -1 of 16/01/2024
1
Nupi Americas, Inc.
314 Commerce Parkway
Early Branch, SC 29916
Phone: 813-398-3579

Nupi Americas, Inc.
314 Commerce Parkway
Early Branch, SC 29916
Phone: 813-398-3579
Fax: 813-398-3639
Mail: info@nupiamericas.com
Website: www.nupiamericas.com
CODE TYPE
Body
Type
Weight
lbs/pc
Volume
ft^3/pc
ND D L1 L2 L3 L H1
27NRSPPRCTS25 A 1" 0.74 0.0629 3/4" => 25 mm 2.8 1.65 4.27 3.61 9.22 2.69
27NRSPPRCTS32 A 1" 0.815 0.0614 1" => 32 mm 2.8 1.73 4.27 3.61 8.98 2.69
27NRSPPRCTS40 A 1" 0.886 0.0726 1 1/4" => 40 mm 2.8 2.47 4.27 3.61 10.63 2.69
27NRSPPRCTS50 A 2" 2972 0.227 1 1/2" => 50 mm 4.78 2.56 6.27 5.25 13.47 4.31
27NRSPPRCTS63 A 2" 3199 0.2569 2" => 63 mm 4.78 2.94 6.27 5.25 13.47 4.31
27NRSPPRCTS75 A 2" 3386 0.2561 2 1/2" => 75 mm 4.78 3.29 6.27 5.25 14.02 4.31
CODE TYPE
Body
Type
Weight
lbs/pc
Volume
ft^3/pc
ND D L1 L2 L3 L H1
27NRSPPRCTS90 B 3" 12.039 0.7673 3" => 90 mm 7.76 3.14 9.37 13.29 15.61 6.9
27NRSPPRCTS110 B 3" 12.297 0.7943 3 1/2" => 110 mm 7.76 3.41 9.37 13.29 16.16 6.9
27NRSPPRCTS125 B 3" 12.78 0.8543 4" => 125 mm 7.76 3.81 9.37 13.35 17.24 6.93
SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET
NI_G_IN_00154.docx
Rev. -1 of 16/01/2024